
PRODUCT NAME PACK/SIZE CASE UPC TI

12 / 10.8 oz.

12 / 10.8 oz.

12 / 10.8 oz.

12 / 10.8 oz. 25

UNIT UPC HI

10

QTY

250

25 250

25 250

25 250

10

10

CASE DIMS
(INCH)

9.6 x 7.1 x 5.9

CS
(LB)

PLT
(LB)

CTN
QTY(20)

4100

4100

4100

10.8

10.8

2750

2750

2750

275010.8

850072696140 850072696157

850058543864

10 9.6 x 7.1 x 5.9

9.6 x 7.1 x 5.9

9.6 x 7.1 x 5.9

410010.8850075808243 850075808250

850058543857

850075808373 850075808380

NUTTER BLISS

POCAS DALGONA LATTE

STRAWBERRY MATCHA LATTE

12 / 10.8 oz. 25 25010 4100275010.89.6 x 7.1 x 5.9850075808724 850075808731MANGO MATCHA LATTE

DUBAI STYLE
CHOCOLATE LATTE

Strawberry
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