

Taste the tradition & Discover the trend

**NUTTER  
BLISS**

NUTTY STR. SMOOTH BLISS!



*Dubai*  
style  
Chocolate Latte



**DALGONA  
LATTE**

★ 달고나 라떼 ★



Strawberry  
**Matcha  
Latte**



mango  
**Matcha  
Latte**



PRODUCT NAME	PACK/SIZE	CASE UPC	UNIT UPC	TI	HI	QTY	CASE DIMS (INCH)	CS (LB)	PLT (LB)	CTN QTY(20)
NUTTER BLISS	12 / 10.8 oz.	850072696140	850072696157	25	10	250	9.6 x 7.1 x 5.9	10.8	2750	4100
DUBAI STYLE CHOCOLATE LATTE	12 / 10.8 oz.	850075808243	850075808250	25	10	250	9.6 x 7.1 x 5.9	10.8	2750	4100
POCAS DALGONA LATTE	12 / 10.8 oz.	850058543857	850058543864	25	10	250	9.6 x 7.1 x 5.9	10.8	2750	4100
STRAWBERRY MATCHA LATTE	12 / 10.8 oz.	850075808373	850075808380	25	10	250	9.6 x 7.1 x 5.9	10.8	2750	4100
MANGO MATCHA LATTE	12 / 10.8 oz.	850075808724	850075808731	25	10	250	9.6 x 7.1 x 5.9	10.8	2750	4100

